
1       Thurs, March 23     5:38AM    6:05AM    1:15PM     4:45PM     7:23PM     7:33PM     8:33PM
2       Fri, March 24  5:36AM    6:05AM    1:15PM     4:45PM     7:24PM    7:34PM      8:34PM
3       Sat, March 25            5:34AM    6:00AM    1:15PM     4:45PM     7:25PM    7:35PM      8:35PM
4       Sun, March 26           5:33AM    6:00AM    1:15PM     4:45PM     7:26PM    7:36PM      8:36PM
5      Mon, March 27         5:31AM    6:00AM    1:15PM     4:45PM     7:27PM    7:37PM      8:37PM
6      Tue, March 28         5:30AM    5:55AM    1:15PM     4:45PM     7:28PM    7:38PM      8:38PM
7      Wed, March 29         5:28AM    5:55AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:29PM    7:39PM      8:39PM
8       Thurs, March 30        5:26AM    5:55AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:30PM    7:40PM      8:40PM
9       Fri, March 31     5:25AM     5:50AM    1:15PM    4:50PM     7:31PM    7:41PM      8:41PM
10     Sat, April 1               5:23AM     5:50AM    1:15PM    4:50PM     7:32PM    7:42PM      8:42PM

11      Sun, April 2           5:22AM     5:50AM    1:15PM     4:50PM    7:33PM    7:43PM      8:43PM
12      Mon, April 3         5:20AM     5:45AM    1:15PM     4:50PM    7:34PM    7:44PM      8:44PM
13      Tue, April 4       5:19 AM    5:45AM    1:15PM    4:50PM     7:35PM    7:45PM      8:45PM
14      Wed, April 5      5:17AM     5:45AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:36PM    7:46PM      8:30PM
15      Thurs, April 6     5:16AM     5:45AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:37PM    7:47PM      8:30PM
16      Fri, April 7     5:14AM     5:40AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:38PM    7:48PM      8:30PM
17      Sat, April 8  5:13AM     5:40AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:39PM    7:49PM      8:30PM
18      Sun, April 9  5:11AM     5:40AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:40PM    7:50PM      8:30PM
19      Mon, April 10           5:09AM     5:35AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:41PM    7:51PM      8:30PM
20      Tue, April 11       5:08AM     5:35AM    1:15PM     4:50PM     7:42PM    7:52PM      8:30PM

21       Wed, April 12  5:06AM    5:35AM      1:15PM     4:50PM 7:43PM    7:53PM      8:30PM
22       Thurs, April 13  5:05AM    5:30AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:44PM    7:54PM      8:40PM
23       Fri, April 14  5:04AM    5:30AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:45PM    7:55PM      8:40PM
24       Sat, April 15  5:02AM    5:30AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:46PM    7:56PM      8:40PM
25       Sun, April 16  5:01AM    5:30AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:47PM    7:57PM      8:40PM
26       Mon, April 17  4:59AM    5:25AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:48PM    7:58PM      8:40PM
27       Tue, April 18  4:58AM    5:25AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:49PM    7:59PM      8:40PM
28       Wed, April 19  4:56AM    5:25AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:50PM    8:00PM      8:40PM
29       Thurs, April 20  4:55AM    5:20AM      1:15PM    4:55PM 7:51PM    8:01PM      8:40PM

Rm. Date    Sehr       Fajr            Zuhr          Asr            Iftar        Maghrib   Isha

Quran

O Allah, I observed the fast for your sake. I believe in You and I end the 
fast by eating that which You have provided me.

PRAYER ON ENDING THE FAST

First Ashra of Ramadhan - Ten Days of Mercy 

Second Ashra of Ramadhan - Ten Days of Forgiveness

Third Ashra of Ramadhan - Ten Days of Acquiring Salvation

2023

PRAYER ON BEGINNING THE FAST

I intend to fast in the morning of the month of Ramadhan.

Baitur Rahman, Maryland

Daily Dars ul Qura’n 30 minutes before Iftar.


